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Child Life Curriculum 
Interdisciplinary Minor 

Department of Recreation Management and Policy 
Department of Human Development and Family Studies 

 
Required Core: 
RMP   502    Foundations of Therapeutic Recreation (fall term only) 
HDFS   525    Human Development (fall & spring terms) 
RMP   565    Introduction to Child Life (every other spring term) (RMP students) 
HDFS   565       Introduction to Child Life (every other spring term) (HDFS students) 
 
AND 
 
Select two of the following courses (Therapeutic Recreation students): 
 
RMP   593  Special Topics: Child Life Design and Programming (summer) 
HDFS   623  Developmental Perspectives on Infancy & Early Childhood (fall & spring terms) 
HDFS   635  Teaching and Learning in Early Childhood Settings (fall & spring terms) 
HDFS   641  Parenting Across the Life Span (fall & spring) 
HDFS   709  Advanced Child Development Practicum (fall & spring terms) 
HDFS   734  Curriculum for Young Children (spring term only) 
 
Select two of the following courses (Human Development and Family Studies: CAFP/Child 
Development students): 
 
HDFS   697  Special Topics: Child Life Design and Programming (summer) 
RMP   501   Leisure Services for Individuals with Disabilities (fall & spring terms) 
RMP   503    Therapeutic Recreation Rehabilitation Principles and Interventions (every other 

spring term) 
RMP   504    Therapeutic Recreation Mental Health Principles and Interventions (every other 

spring term) 
RMP   612    Therapeutic Communication and Facilitation Techniques in Therapeutic 

Recreation (taken concurrently with RMP 613; fall only)  
RMP   613  Interventions and Documentation in Therapeutic Recreation (taken concurrently 

with RMP 612; fall only; 3 credits)  
RMP   614  Assessment and Treatment Planning in Therapeutic Recreation (taken 

concurrently with RMP 615; spring only)  
RMP   615  Clinical Lab in Therapeutic Recreation (taken concurrently with RMP 614; spring 

only; 2 credits) 

AND 

RMP 593‐F OR HDFS 707‐A:  Internship under the supervision of a CCLS (fall, spring,  
or summer terms) 
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Child Life Curriculum ‐ Interdisciplinary Minor 
HDFS Students in CAFP/Child Development Specializations 

Name:  ID: 

Advisor: 

Semester  Grade  Course 

Required Core: 

    RMP 502  Foundations of Therapeutic Recreation (fall only) 

    HDFS 525  Human Development (fall & spring) 

    HDFS 565  Introduction to Child Life (spring & summer) 

Select Two of the Following Electives: 

    HDFS 697  Special Topics: Child Life Design & Programming (summer) 

    RMP 501  Leisure Services for Individuals with Disabilities (fall & spring) 

   
RMP 503  Therapeutic Recreation Rehabilitation Principles & Interventions 

(every other spring) 

   
RMP 504  Therapeutic Recreation Mental Health Principles & Interventions 

(every other spring) 

   
RMP 612  Therapeutic Communication & Facilitation Techniques in TR 

(taken concurrently with RMP 613; fall only) 

   
RMP 613  Interventions & Documentation in TR (taken concurrently with 

RMP 612; fall only) (3 credits) 

   
RMP 614  Assessment & Treatment Planning in TR (taken concurrently with 

RMP 615; spring only) 

   
RMP 615  Assessment & Treatment Planning in TR (taken concurrently with 

RMP 615; spring only) (2 credits) 

And Required Internship: 

   
HDFS 707  Internship under the supervision of a CCLS (fall, spring, 

summer) 
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Child Life Curriculum ‐ Interdisciplinary Minor 
RMP Students in Therapeutic Recreation 

Name:  ID: 

Advisor: 

Semester  Grade  Course 

Required Core: 

    RMP 502  Foundations of Therapeutic Recreation (fall only) 

    HDFS 525  Human Development (fall & spring) 

    RMP 565  Introduction to Child Life (spring & summer) 

Select Two of the Following Electives: 

    RMP 593  Special Topics: Child Life Design & Programming (summer) 

   
HDFS 623   Developmental Perspectives on Infancy & Early Childhood (fall & 

spring) 

    HDFS 635:   Teaching and Learning in Early Childhood Settings  (fall & spring) 

    HDFS 641:    Parenting Across the Life Span (fall & spring) 

    HDFS 709:   Advanced Child Development Practicum (fall & spring) 

    HDFS 734:    Curriculum for Young Children (spring only) 

And Required Internship: 

   
RMP 593  4‐credit internship under the supervision of a CCLS (fall, spring, 

summer) 

 


